Grayson Utility Commission
671 South State Highway 7
Grayson, Kentucky 41143

CURRENT WATER AND SEWER RATES AS OF 2/01/2018

WATER SEWER
INCITY IN CITY
First 2,000 galions $13.84 First 1,000 gallons $12.73
Next 8,000 gallons 5.13 Every 1,000 thereafter 7.22
Over 10,000 gallons 4.81

----.00692
OUT OF CITY OUT OF CITY
First 2,000 gallons $19.12 First 1,000 gallons $18.02
Next 8,000 gallons 5.36 Every 1,000 thereafter 7.62
Over 10,000 gallons 4.97

~---.00956

AA Highway, Pope Hollow, Wolfe Crk,
Leatherwood, Three Prong, Colen Br.,
And Zornes Br ($10.00 surcharge customers)

Cooks Family Foods/SMITHFIELD
Every 1,000 gailons $ 215

First 2,000 gallons $29.06 1" and up Water Meters Minimum
Next 8,000 gallons 5.25 1" (10,000 gallons) (IC) $ 54.86  (0OC) $ 62.00
Over 10,000 gallons 4.6 2" (25,000 gallons) (IC) 127.10 (OC) 136.57
----.01453
DEPOSITS

Residential Water Gas Total

Owner 15.00 35.00 50.60

Renter 100.00 200.00 300.00
Commercial

Owner 100.00 150.00 250.00

Renter 150.00 350.00 500.00

WATER, GAS AND SEWER TAP FEES

WATER | GAS SEWER

IN CITY 600.00 (3/4™) 250.00 Residential  800.00 (4'")
800,00 (1"} 10,000 Gal. Commercial 1,000.00 (4')

1,600.00 (2') 25,000 Gal. Commercial 1,500.00 (6")

Commercial 1,900.00 (8")

QUT OF CITY 700.00 (3/4') 350.00 Residentiat 1,000.00 (4")
900.00 (1") Commercial 1,100.00 (4')
1,700.00 (2') Commercial 1,600.00 {6")
GREENLUFP CO. §00.00 Commercial 2,000.00 (8')
GARBAGE IN TOWN OUT OF TOWN
15.00 15.00
12.00 (Sr.) 12.00 (Sr.)

An equal opportunity provider and employer.



